
Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees

2013-11-lb November 26. 2013

BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board
of Trustees of the Collin County Community College District approves the following
Staff Appointments:

Erin Baird

William “Ross”
Faircloth

Amy Gray

Jerry Russell “JR”
Hanlev

Michael Jeffrey

Interpreter I

Lab Assistant,
Photography

dmissions and
Records Assistant

Plant Operations
Worker

Plant Operations
Norker

Human Resources
Generalist

ssistant to the
Dean

Career Coach

10/28/13

10/29/13

11/18/013

11/11/13

11/4/13

CCESS

Fine Arts

Student
Development

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Replacement
Jessica Haaoala

Replacement
Kelley Satarino

Replacement
Melissa Tesfaye

Replacement
Frederico Moreno

Replacement
Cedrick Terry

$ 33,484

$ 27,749

$ 29,064

$ 26,312

$ 26,312

NAME TITLE DATE DEPARTMENT REASON SALARY
Judith “Judy” Ayres Coordinator, 11/4/13 Controller Replacement $ 41,831

Payroll \nn Broussard

Brooke Woodrow Career Pathways 11/6/13 Student Replacement $ 34,227
Coordinator Development Cash Belew

Rachael Lipsett

Jicki Mitchell

Diana Sukut

11/13/13

10/28/13

10/23/13

Human
Resources

\cademic Affairs,
DHSBS

/ice
President/Provost
Difice -

FAA000T Grant

Replacement
ronya Jacobson

Replacement
Joyce Dryman

(Grant-funded)
Replacement
Kathy Brown

$ 44,998

$ 38,416

$ 42,142


