BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of Trustees of the Collin County Community College District approves the following Staff Appointments:

NAME	TITLE	DATE	DEPARTMENT	REASON	SALARY
Judith "Judy" Ayres	Coordinator, Payroll	11/4/13		Replacement Ann Broussard	\$ 41,831
Erin Baird	Interpreter I	10/28/13	ACCESS	Replacement Jessica Haapala	\$ 33,484
William "Ross" Faircloth	Lab Assistant, Photography	10/29/13		Replacement Kelley Satarino	\$ 27,749
Amy Gray	Admissions and Records Assistant	11/18/013	Student Development	Replacement Melissa Tesfaye	\$ 29,064
Jerry Russell "JR" Hanley	Plant Operations Worker	11/11/13	Plant Operations	Replacement Frederico Moreno	\$ 26,312
Michael Jeffrey	Plant Operations Worker	11/4/13	Plant Operations	Replacement Cedrick Terry	\$ 26,312
Rachael Lipsett	Human Resources Generalist	11/13/13	Human Resources	Replacement Tonya Jacobson	\$ 44,998
Vicki Mitchell	Assistant to the Dean	10/28/13	Academic Affairs, CHSBS	Replacement Joyce Dryman	\$ 38,416
Diana Sukut	Career Coach	10/23/13	Vice President/Provost Office - TAACCCT Grant	(Grant-funded) Replacement Kathy Brown	\$ 42,142
Brooke Woodrow	Career Pathways Coordinator	11/6/13	Student Development	Replacement Cash Belew	\$ 34,227